OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

OPUS GLOBAL
ISIN:  HU0000110226

Overview

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
460.50 HUF

Difference (2]

General attributes

NYRT
WKN: 5474633

0.22% (1.00)

ISIN HU0000110226
Symbol OPUS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 752 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HUNGARY BUX

481.00 HUF (4,105)
460.50 HUF (37,245)

458.00 HUF
460.50 HUF
456.00 HUF
459.50 HUF
459.126 HUF
93,788
43,060,511.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2afcecb7a76a9531b35e01c9f78ff3e7c7090d1db393da304a4499106a526387&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7cf476bb988d8eaca&time=1726388170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf6c193e7fad9ede7456df1af7a0fd1ebbfdf24b2715c7290ea963774de6bf8c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec6436d5eef473c03&time=1726388170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29283a17ec4eb8ac826d3d076bc594e0bff7b9b1f1f11e34a8ce742e1f30d27e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31cf1039cd66ab839&time=1726388170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00fbaab75a87f8a1c043ff9e9b3657f653ef04b451af47945c003d05467ec4e9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b55097595860b422&time=1726388170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d7a343613fbde5984003dec72b3e2014aaa20cb07888a4901efc44dde08b53&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b63c96b4770c8995&time=1726388170&tool=RSC

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price

460.50 HUF

Difference (] 0.22% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000110226
Symbol OPUS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 752 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 481.00 HUF (4,105)
Ask (Ask size) 460.50 HUF (37,245)
Open 458.00 HUF
High 460.50 HUF
Low 456.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 459.50 HUF
VWAP 459.126 HUF
Volume (pcs) 93,788
Trading volume 43,060,511.00
Number of trades 80
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.13% +44.58% +82.02%
Perf (abs.) +57.00 +142.00 +207.50
Beta - - -
Volatility  23.11 26.07 49.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
460.10 HUF (145,736

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) (
439.33 HUF (408,529
(

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
419.21 HUF (370,060

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
402.11 HUF (508,213)
)

)

)

)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

464.00 HUF (2024/08/29
350.00 HUF (2024/04/29
464.00 HUF (2024/08/29
312.50 HUF (2023/09/14

All listings for OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 1.15EUR  0.00 1

13
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 710.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:12 1.114 EUR 0.00 2

13
Budapest Stock 2024/09/ 17:20 460.50 HUF 43.06 80
Exchange 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000110226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458503

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo

OPUS

GLOBAL

Contact Details
OPUS GLOBAL NYRT.

Andrassy ut 59 - 1062 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-433-07-00

Fax: +36-1-433-07-03

E-mail: info@opusglobal.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koppany Tibor Chairman of Managing
Lelfai Board

Board of directors

Tinde Konczné
Kondas

Eva Szilvia Godor

Janos Tima

Keresztyenne
Deak Katalin

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

3/3


mailto:info@opusglobal.hu

	OPUS GLOBAL NYRT
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



